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Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Schwimm-Leistungszentrum des DSW 1912

Wettkampf-Nr. 12
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Jahrgang 1997
1. Salaheldin Yousef Mohamed 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:03,12 10
2. Karim Adel Maher Zakaria Aly Nofl1997 EGY Al Zohor Club 01:05,28 8
3. Bram Lamberts 1997 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:10,72 6
4. Paul Peez 1997 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:13,24
5. Elsayed Yousef Mohamed 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:14,44 5

Jahrgang 1996
1. Lotfy Nabiel Hisham 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:00,39 10
2. Mohamed Ahmed Akrm Abas 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:00,45 8
3. Tanyos Fady Sherif 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:00,86 6
4. Marcel Friedrich 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:01,25
5. Dix Eisenbraun 1996 GER SG Affalterbach/Neustadt 01:02,34 5
6. Aly Mohamed Saleh Hassan 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:03,12 4
7. Jonas Krinisz 1996 GER SV Halle (Saale) 01:03,13 3
8. Diab Ahmed Mahmoud 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:04,35 2
9. Jeff Sinner 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:04,81 1
10. Philip Wright 1996 GER SG Frankfurt 01:05,09
11. Tamim Al-Zoubi 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:07,16
12. Lucas Treichler 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:09,04
13. Grégory Rubio 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:09,85
14. Oleg Jeck 1996 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 01:11,82
15. Felix Reitmeier 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:11,95
16. Falk Trietsch 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:12,24
17. Konstantin Bodo Cosimo Cismak 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:12,42

Jahrgang 1995
1. Kamel Omr Mosafa 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 00:56,09 10
2. Fabian Starkbaum 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:57,68
3. Albu George 1995 ROM Delfinul Sport Club Bucharest 00:58,61 8
4. Dane Marlon Weber 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:58,83
5. Eric Belaja 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:01,08
6. Mahmoud Amr Aly 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:01,34 6
7. Dominik Röhrig 1995 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:01,66 5
8. Tobias Hüter 1995 GER TG Rüsselsheim 01:01,88 4
9. Pit Brandeburger 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:01,99 3
10. Louis Gloesener 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:03,42 2
11. Jerrik Malchow 1995 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:03,73 1
12. Thorben Prein 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:05,56
13. Yannic Noah Thiel 1995 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:07,18
14. Marc Schultes 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:08,02

Jahrgang 1994
1. Jordan Sloan 1994 NIR Bangor Swim Club 00:55,21 10
2. Felix Blum 1994 GER SV Halle (Saale) 00:56,38 8
3. Abdelsattar Omr Alaa 1994 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 00:56,97 6
4. Gabe Rooker 1994 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 00:57,03 5
5. Maximilian Müller 1994 GER SV Halle (Saale) 00:57,07 4
6. Mahmoud Aly 1994 GER SG Frankfurt 00:57,68 3
7. Kaan Elman 1994 GER SCW Eschborn 00:58,96 2
8. Magnus Pedersen 1994 DEN AGF Arhus 00:59,07 1
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Jahrgang 1994
9. Markus Rumpf 1994 GER TG Rüsselsheim 00:59,79
10. Fabien Francois 1994 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:00,04
11. Mats Broder Dahmen 1994 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:00,54
12. Gilles Schmitt 1994 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:01,78

Jahrgang 1993
1. Johannes Blechar 1993 GER SG Frankfurt 00:54,75 10
2. Neil O'Halloran 1993 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 00:54,79 8
3. Till Pallmann 1993 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:55,52 6
4. Aaron Young 1993 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 00:55,69 5
5. Michael Doggart 1993 NIR Bangor Swim Club 00:56,24 4
6. Mikkel Hounsgaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 00:56,41 3
7. Christopher Johnson 1993 USA West Austin Aquatic Club 00:56,49 2
8. Moritz Bergmann 1993 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:56,79
9. Kevin Beil 1993 GER SG Frankfurt 00:56,85 1
10. Kevin Sigsgaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 00:57,32
11. Romano Hoffmann 1993 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:57,33
12. Ben Watson 1993 GBR Kent County ASA 00:57,45
13. Freddy Mawhood 1993 GBR Kent County ASA 00:58,07
14. Fabian Schuster 1993 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 00:58,11
15. Conor McCue 1993 GBR Kent County ASA 00:58,13
16. Marc Fahning 1993 GER VfR Simmern 00:58,35
17. Anton Pedersen 1993 DEN AGF Arhus 00:58,73
18. Patrick Foley 1993 GBR Kent County ASA 00:58,74
19. Andreas B. Hiltmar 1993 DEN Herning Svommeklub 00:59,35
20. Christian Nörregaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 01:00,19
21. Steffen Schmitt 1993 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:01,00
22. Daniel Podgorski 1993 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 01:01,09
23. Jesper Gemke 1993 DEN AGF Arhus 01:01,69
24. Abdelattef Amr Naser 1993 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:05,71

Jahrgang 1992
1. Steven Ung 1992 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 00:52,79 10
2. Coste Alin 1992 ROM Delfinul Sport Club Bucharest 00:54,12 8
3. Orri Freyr Gudmundsson 1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 00:55,24 6
4. Daniel Macovei 1992 ROM Delfinul Sport Club Bucharest 00:55,55 5
5. Giovanni Palmentieri 1992 ITA C.C. Aniene 00:55,63 4
6. Martin Weber 1992 GER TV Dillenburg 00:55,74 3
7. Christopher Löhr 1992 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:56,09
8. Maximilian Vater 1992 GER EOSC Offenbach 00:56,24 2
9. Joachim Petersen 1992 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 00:57,53 1
10. Jonathan Hyland 1992 NIR Bangor Swim Club 00:58,05
11. Christopher Linden 1992 NIR Bangor Swim Club 00:58,21
12. Rasmus Schmidt Sörensen 1992 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 00:58,31
13. Jan Dahrendorff 1992 GER Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:58,76
14. Björgvin Gudmundur Björgvinsson1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 00:58,88
15. Philipp Stein 1992 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:59,67
16. Shamseldin Khaled Mohsen 1992 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:01,65
17. Magnus Kar Ottarsson 1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 01:01,85
18. Sven Lehmann 1992 SUI Schwimmclub Birsfeld Schweiz 01:03,73
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Offene Wertung
1. Dimitri Colupaev 1990 GER SSV Undine 08 Mainz 00:50,39
2. Michael Jack 1985 NZL Swimming New Zealand 00:50,56
3. Kai Heftrich 1990 GER SG Frankfurt 00:50,75
4. Jan-David Schepers 1990 GER SG Weser-Ems/Oldenburg 00:50,83
5. Christoph Fildebrandt 1989 GER SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 00:51,26
6. Joran Barends 1985 NED AZ&PC Amersfoort 00:51,45
7. Arnaud Nabonne 1989 FRA Comite Regional Ile de France 00:52,24
8. Paul-Phillipp Drobny 1990 GER SV Halle (Saale) 00:52,29
9. Eddie Moueddene 1990 FRA Selection Bourgogne 00:52,55
10. Steven Ung 1992 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 00:52,79 10
11. Alex Di Giorgio 1990 ITA C.C. Aniene 00:52,80
12. Damien Assini 1989 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00:52,97
13. Christopher Schmitt 1989 GER SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:52,98
14. Nikolaj Kirketerp Möller 1990 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 00:53,11
15. Kristian Weber Larsen 1990 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 00:53,41
16. Bragi Thorsteinsson 1988 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 00:53,60
17. Jacob Lercke Skytte 1984 DEN SIGMA Nordsjaelland 00:53,85
18. Coste Alin 1992 ROM Delfinul Sport Club Bucharest 00:54,12 8
19. Michael Konetschnik 1991 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:54,71
20. Johannes Blechar 1993 GER SG Frankfurt 00:54,75 10
21. Jonathan Rooker 1991 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 00:54,76
22. Neil O'Halloran 1993 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 00:54,79 8
23. Thomas Lianee 1985 DEN SIGMA Nordsjaelland 00:55,04
24. Jordan Sloan 1994 NIR Bangor Swim Club 00:55,21 10
25. Orri Freyr Gudmundsson 1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 00:55,24 6
26. Andreas Ortmann 1991 DEN SIGMA Nordsjaelland 00:55,25
27. Nils Gröppler 1989 GER SG Dortmund 00:55,33
28. Till Pallmann 1993 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:55,52 6
29. Daniel Macovei 1992 ROM Delfinul Sport Club Bucharest 00:55,55 5
30. Lukas Sittner 1991 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 00:55,61
31. Giovanni Palmentieri 1992 ITA C.C. Aniene 00:55,63 4
32. Aaron Young 1993 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 00:55,69 5
33. Andreas Holkjaer 1990 DEN SIGMA Nordsjaelland 00:55,72
34. Martin Weber 1992 GER TV Dillenburg 00:55,74 3
34. Clément Czyz 1991 FRA CSN Guyancourt 00:55,74
36. Johannes Neumann 1985 GER SC Riesa 00:55,79
37. Robin Schuster 1991 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 00:55,87
38. Steffen Geppert 1989 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:56,01
39. Tom Thomasson 1990 SWE Jarfälla Simsällskap 00:56,06
40. Christopher Löhr 1992 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:56,09
40. Kamel Omr Mosafa 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 00:56,09 10
42. Michael Doggart 1993 NIR Bangor Swim Club 00:56,24 4
42. Maximilian Vater 1992 GER EOSC Offenbach 00:56,24 2
44. Florian Schmidt 1991 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:56,33
45. Sörin Martin Johannessen 1991 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 00:56,36
46. Felix Blum 1994 GER SV Halle (Saale) 00:56,38 8
47. Mikkel Hounsgaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 00:56,41 3
48. Dennis Baumbach 1991 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 00:56,46
49. Christopher Johnson 1993 USA West Austin Aquatic Club 00:56,49 2
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Offene Wertung
50. Serhiy Zozulya 1990 GER EOSC Offenbach 00:56,54
51. Casper Iversen 1991 DEN Herning Svommeklub 00:56,62
52. Moritz Bergmann 1993 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:56,79
53. Richard Kursch 1990 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:56,82
54. Marco Schäfer 1991 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:56,84
55. Kevin Beil 1993 GER SG Frankfurt 00:56,85 1
56. Abdelsattar Omr Alaa 1994 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 00:56,97 6
57. Gabe Rooker 1994 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 00:57,03 5
57. Marcus Orloff Söemod 1991 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 00:57,03
59. Maximilian Müller 1994 GER SV Halle (Saale) 00:57,07 4
60. Kevin Sigsgaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 00:57,32
61. Romano Hoffmann 1993 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:57,33
62. Paul-Reinhard Kreusch 1990 GER SG Frankfurt 00:57,39
63. Ben Watson 1993 GBR Kent County ASA 00:57,45
64. Mads Pedersen 1991 DEN Herning Svommeklub 00:57,51
64. Marc Ahrens 1991 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 00:57,51
66. Joachim Petersen 1992 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 00:57,53 1
67. Mahmoud Aly 1994 GER SG Frankfurt 00:57,68 3
67. Fabian Starkbaum 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:57,68
69. Alexander Rosager 1991 DEN Herning Svommeklub 00:57,82
70. Christian Svejstrup 1990 DEN AGF Arhus 00:57,89
71. Mohamed Mohamed Adel 1991 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 00:58,02
72. Jonathan Hyland 1992 NIR Bangor Swim Club 00:58,05
73. Freddy Mawhood 1993 GBR Kent County ASA 00:58,07
74. Ruben Arent 1989 DEN AGF Arhus 00:58,08
75. Fabian Schuster 1993 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 00:58,11
76. Conor McCue 1993 GBR Kent County ASA 00:58,13
77. Christopher Linden 1992 NIR Bangor Swim Club 00:58,21
78. Rasmus Schmidt Sörensen 1992 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 00:58,31
79. Marc Fahning 1993 GER VfR Simmern 00:58,35
80. David Jakobsen 1990 DEN AGF Arhus 00:58,54
81. Albu George 1995 ROM Delfinul Sport Club Bucharest 00:58,61 8
82. Anton Pedersen 1993 DEN AGF Arhus 00:58,73
83. Patrick Foley 1993 GBR Kent County ASA 00:58,74
84. Jan Dahrendorff 1992 GER Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:58,76
85. Dane Marlon Weber 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:58,83
86. Björgvin Gudmundur Björgvinsson1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 00:58,88
87. Kaan Elman 1994 GER SCW Eschborn 00:58,96 2
88. Magnus Pedersen 1994 DEN AGF Arhus 00:59,07 1
89. Sönke Stoffers 1990 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 00:59,25
90. Andreas B. Hiltmar 1993 DEN Herning Svommeklub 00:59,35
91. Philipp Stein 1992 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:59,67
92. Markus Rumpf 1994 GER TG Rüsselsheim 00:59,79
93. Fabien Francois 1994 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:00,04
94. Christian Nörregaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 01:00,19
95. Lotfy Nabiel Hisham 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:00,39 10
96. Michael Jacobi 1988 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:00,41
97. Mohamed Ahmed Akrm Abas 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:00,45 8
98. Mats Broder Dahmen 1994 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:00,54
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Offene Wertung
99. Fabian König 1989 SUI Schwimmclub Birsfeld Schweiz 01:00,58
100.Benjamin Kallehave 1990 DEN AGF Arhus 01:00,79
101.Tanyos Fady Sherif 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:00,86 6
102.Steffen Schmitt 1993 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:01,00
103.Eric Belaja 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:01,08
104.Daniel Podgorski 1993 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 01:01,09
105.Marcel Friedrich 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:01,25
106.Mahmoud Amr Aly 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:01,34 6
107.Shamseldin Khaled Mohsen 1992 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:01,65
108.Dominik Röhrig 1995 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:01,66 5
109.Jesper Gemke 1993 DEN AGF Arhus 01:01,69
110.Gilles Schmitt 1994 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:01,78
111.Magnus Kar Ottarsson 1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 01:01,85
112.Tobias Hüter 1995 GER TG Rüsselsheim 01:01,88 4
113.Pit Brandeburger 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:01,99 3
114.Dix Eisenbraun 1996 GER SG Affalterbach/Neustadt 01:02,34 5
115.Aly Mohamed Saleh Hassan 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:03,12 4
115.Salaheldin Yousef Mohamed 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:03,12 10
117.Jonas Krinisz 1996 GER SV Halle (Saale) 01:03,13 3
118.Louis Gloesener 1995 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:03,42 2
119.Jerrik Malchow 1995 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:03,73 1
119.Sven Lehmann 1992 SUI Schwimmclub Birsfeld Schweiz 01:03,73
121.Diab Ahmed Mahmoud 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:04,35 2
122.Jeff Sinner 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:04,81 1
123.Philip Wright 1996 GER SG Frankfurt 01:05,09
124.Karim Adel Maher Zakaria Aly Nofl1997 EGY Al Zohor Club 01:05,28 8
125.Thorben Prein 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:05,56
126.Abdelattef Amr Naser 1993 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:05,71
127.Tamim Al-Zoubi 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:07,16
128.Yannic Noah Thiel 1995 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:07,18
129.Marc Schultes 1995 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:08,02
130.Lucas Treichler 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:09,04
131.Grégory Rubio 1996 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:09,85
132.Bram Lamberts 1997 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01:10,72 6
133.Oleg Jeck 1996 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 01:11,82
134.Felix Reitmeier 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:11,95
135.Falk Trietsch 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:12,24
136.Konstantin Bodo Cosimo Cismak 1996 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:12,42
137.Paul Peez 1997 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:13,24
138.Elsayed Yousef Mohamed 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 01:14,44 5

Nicht am Start
Arthur Martoian 1996 GER EOSC Offenbach
Abdelmouged sherif Hassan 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club
Freddy Mawhood 1993 GBR Kent County ASA
Lasse Sangild 1990 DEN Herning Svommeklub
Casper Andersen 1987 DEN Herning Svommeklub
Ahmed Adel Maher Zakaria Aly Nofl1994 EGY Al Zohor Club
Aboetta Mahmoud Mohamed 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club
Hans Heyer 1992 GER SG Frankfurt
Abdelattef Ahmed Mohamed 1992 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club
Vedran Pejanovic 1992 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V.
Christian Manz 1984 GER SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
Jugurtha Boumali 1991 FRA Comite Regional Ile de France


